PFSD
FLAT SOUND ABSORBERS
WITH PIPE CONNECTION
Systematic ventilation.
COMFORT
VENTILATION
Design free of mineral fiber
0 dB

n
lo
ss
Insertion loss PFSD Ø 100 - 202
I = 1000
Pressure loss
Size Article number Ø D
B
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
PFSD 100/500 mm 08PFSD100500 100 160 105 500 2,5
PFSD 100/1000 mm 08PFSD1001000 100 160 105 1000 5
PFSD 125/500 mm 08PFSD125500 125 185 135 500 3
PFSD 125/1000 mm 08PFSD1251000 125 185 135 1000 6
PFSD 160/500 mm 08PFSD160500 160 220 170 500
PFSD 160/1000 mm 08PFSD1601000 160 220 170 1000
PFSD 200/500 mm 08PFSD200500 200 260 205 500
PFSD 200/1000 mm 08PFSD2001000 200 260 205 1000
6,00 Pa
8,00 Pa
10,00 Pa
12,00 Pa